Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases - February 2025.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Steel, Danielle Never Say Never SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217014026
Michaels, Fern Backwater Justice: Sisterhood #36 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518924
Balogh, Mary Remember When: A Ravenswood Novel #4 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420515787
Miller, Linda Lael Where the Creek Bends HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420515459
Fagan, Kate The Three Lives of Cate Kay HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420520606
Krentz, Jayne Ann Shattering Dawn: The Lost Night Files #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420515619
Feehan, Christine Dark Hope: A Carpathian Novel #38 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520712
Armstrong, Kelley I'll Be Waiting HC Horror $65.00 $70.00 9781420520743
Burke, Alafair The Note SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217014392
Davis, Fiona The Stolen Queen SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9780593949214
Hallett, Janice The Examiner HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420516777
Bromberg, K. Twisted Knight: Tangled Hearts #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420518153
Warren, Mark Nate: The Wyoming Story: Nate Champion Duology #2 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420521016
Vaughan, Robert The Trackwalker: A Faraday Novel #4 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420521061
Toon, Paige The Minute | Saw You HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420515602
Bybee, Catherine The Whole Time: The D'Angelos #4 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420515596
Hendrix, Grady Witchcraft for Wayward Girls SC Horror $54.00 $62.00 9780593947029
Allan, Barbara Antiques Slay Belles: A Trash 'n' Treasures Mystery #18 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420520927
Evison, Jonathan The Heart of Winter HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420520620
July, Miranda All Fours HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420520255
Martin, Kat Haunted HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420518955
Goodman, Allegra Isola SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217077625
Wilkerson, Charmaine Good Dirt SC Historical Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217070343
Montgomery, Selena Power of Persuasion SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9780593949191
Pearson, Mary E. The Courting of Bristol Keats: The Courting of Bristol Keats #1 ~ HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420519570
Thomas, Sherry A Ruse of Shadows: The Lady Sherlock Series #8 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420520392
Hijuelos, Oscar The Fourteen Sisters of Emilio Montez O'Brien HC Family Sagas $65.00 $70.00 9781420521290
Loigman, Lynda Cohen The Love Elixir of Augusta Stern HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420520804
0'Connor, Carlene You Have Gone Too Far: A County Kerry Novel #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521085
Simone, Naima Church Girl HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520583
Meyer, Nicholas Sherlock Holmes and the Telegram from Hell HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420520767
Nesbitt, John D. Riders of the Skull HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420519303
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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

Robb, J.D.
Koontz, Dean
Carr, Robyn
Cabot, Meg
Paris, B.A.
Armas, Elena
Adams, Ellery
Johnstone, William W.
Kelly, Sofie
Vaughan, Robert
DeLuca, Jen
McKenna, Clara
Greene, M.S.

Dearen, Patrick

Johnstone, William W.
Heuman, William
Gooden, Arthur Henry
Clay, James

Martin, Chuck

Patten, Lewis B.

Random in Death: In Death Novel #58
The Bad Weather Friend

The Friendship Club

Educating Caroline

The Guest

The Fiancé Dilemma

The Little Lost Library: A Secret, Book, and Scone Society
Novel #7

Kill Me Tomorrow: Old Cowboys Never Die #3
Furever After: A Magical Cats Mystery #16
Cain's Justice: Lucas Cain #4

Haunted Ever After

Murder at Glenloch Hill: A Stella and Lyndy Mystery #6

There's No Murder Like Show Murder: Backstage Mystery #1

The Big Dry

Fort Buzzard: A Preacher and Jamie MacCallister
Western #6

The Range Buster

Trouble in the Saddle

Deadly Betrayal: A Rance Dehner Western
Bloody Kansas

Proudly They Die

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary
Fiction

Romance
Crime & Thriller
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Westerns
Crime & Thriller
Westerns
Romance
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Westerns

Westerns
Westerns
Westerns
Westerns
Westerns

Westerns

$54.00

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$65.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$54.00

$62.00

$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00

$70.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$62.00

9781420520163

9781420520170

9781420520187

9781420520828

9781420520194

9781420519105

9781420521108

9781420520866

9781420520651

9781420519297

9781420518566

9781420520965

9781420520972

9781420520873

9781420521009

9798891643994

9798891643970

9798891643963

9798891644007

9798891643987

LP Order Form

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDZ':S?GST NZDF;';ES%ST ISBN Cost
Miller, Rod Hiding Man: The Hunting of Man Trilogy #3 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420517262
Schellman, Katharine The Last Drop of Hemlock: The Nightingale Mysteries #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420520774
Fargo, Layne The Favorites SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217013944
Danl, Julia | Dreamed of Falling HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420520996
Echiin, Helena Clever Little Thing s poonoodeal - gh400 $62.00 9780593949061
Cronin, Marianne Eddie Winston Is Looking for Love HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420516647
Sakhlecha, Trisha The Inheritance sC E;{f:ﬁ"’gicm $54.00 $62.00 9780593949054
McClure, Marcia Lynn The Pirate Ruse HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891643925
Yambao, Samantha Sotto Water Moon SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217013968
Weiner, Cynthia A Gorgeous Excitement SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217070442
Sivinski, Stacy The Crescent Moon Tearoom HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420521092

Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

Large Print Westerns
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1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

. Price Price
QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
. The Art of Power: My Story as America's First Woman .

Pelosi, Nancy Speaker of the House HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420521481
The JFK Conspiracy: The Secret Plot to Kill Kennedy — )

Meltzer, Brad And Why It Failed HC Biography $65.00 $70.00 9781420521047

) A Devil Went Down to Georgia: Race, Power, Privilege, )

Landau, Deb Miller and the Murder of Lita McClinton HC True Crime $65.00 $70.00 9798891644106

Dawson, Kate Winkler The Sinners All Bow: Two Authors, One Murder, and the ¢, True Crime $54.00 $62.00 9780593949115
Real Hester Prynne

Smarsh, Sarah Bone of the Bone: Essays on America by a Daughterof )\ iooaony 865,00 $7000 9781420520750

the Working Class

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

The Extraordinary Disappointments of Leopold Berry:

Riggs, Ransom Sunderworld #1

HC Fantasy Fiction $56.00 $64.50 9781420518849

Clean Reads Large Print

Vetsch, Erica A Thieving at Carlton House: Cloaks & Daggers #1 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420519952
Eason, Lynette Target Acquired: Lake City Heroes #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420521306
Witemeyer, Karen Cloaked in Beauty: Texas Ever After #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420519938
Flower, Amanda Crime and Cherry Pits: Farm to Table Mysteries #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420519969
Fuller, Kathleen So into You HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891643833
Bradley, Patricia Deadly Revenge: A Pearl River Novel #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891643857
Williams, Lacy A Rugged Beauty: Wagon Train Matches HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891643864
Strong, Angela Ruth Fiancé Finale: Love off Script #3 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420519914
Afshar, Tessa The Queen’s Cook: Queen Esther's Court HC E:Z't'%'g”s $65.00 $70.00 9798891643840
Barker, Joanna So True a Love HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420520958
Mann, Connie The Crown Conspiracy: A Speranza Team Novel HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891643871
Craft, Susan F. Love’s Winding Road: Great Wagon Road HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891643888

Mills and Boon — Modern

Crews, Caitlin Pregnant Princess Bride: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943934
Graham, Lynne Baby Worth Billions: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943897
Smart Michelle Heir Ultimatum: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943903
Connelly, Clare His Runaway Royal: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943965
Adams, Millie I\GA’I‘I’IZ"az:‘g:;ﬂd;';ggm";::g: sC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943958
Fuller, Louise Reclaimed with a Ring: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943910
Grayson, Emmy Stranded and Seduced: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943927
Hall, Lorraine [talian's Stolen Wife: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943941

Mills and Boon — Medical

Winning Back His Runaway Wife:

Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943842

George, Louisa
Nurse's Secret Royal Fling:

Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943866

Harroway, J.C.
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Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

|U

Price Price ISBN

AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST Cost

QTY  Author Title Format Genre

Finding Forever with the Firefighter:

Heaton, Louisa Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943859
) A Marriage Healed in Hawaii:

Wicks, Becky Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943835
A Baby to Change Their Lives:

Dove, Rachel Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943880

Anders, Deanne Unbuttoning the Bachelor Doc: Mills and Boon Medical Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943873

Mills and Boon - Historical

How the Wallflower Wins a Duke:

Morris, Lucy Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943811
Merrill, Christine A Scandalous Match for the Marquess: SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943798
Mills and Boon Historical Series
) Unexpectedly Wed to the Heir:
San Andres, Lydia Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943828
Kaye, Marguerite Uncovering the Governess's Secrets: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943804

Mills and Boon Historical Series

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Fossen, Delores The Sheriff's Baby: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943972
Douglas, Michelle Tempted by Her Greek Island Bodyguard: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038944030
Mills and Boon Forever Series
Stewart, Rachael Unexpected Family for the Rebel Tycoon: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038944016
Mills and Boon Forever Series
Diaz, Lena Smoky Mountains Mystery: SC  Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943989
Mills and Boon Intrigue Series
Mettner, Katie The Silent Setup: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038944009
Milne, Nina Bound by Their Royal Baby: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038944023
Richards, K.D. Under Lock and Key: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038943996
Lewis, Justine The Billionaire's Plus-One Deal: Mills and Boon Forever Series  SC Romance $42.00 $47.00 9781038944047
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication Total $
Bolded titles are highly recommended All prices are subject to change.
Order # Date
Library . .
Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
Address 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Contact Name T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Email

Call within New Zealand
Phone Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostSteel Danielle Never Say Never SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217014026: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostMichaels Fern Backwater Justice Sisterhood 36 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518924: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostBalogh Mary Remember When A Ravenswood Novel 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515787: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMiller Linda Lael Where the Creek Bends HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515459: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostFagan Kate The Three Lives of Cate Kay HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520606: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostKrentz Jayne Ann Shattering Dawn The Lost Night Files 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420515619: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostFeehan Christine Dark Hope A Carpathian Novel 38 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520712: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostArmstrong Kelley Ill Be Waiting HC Horror 6500 7000 9781420520743: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostBurke Alafair The Note SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217014392: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostDavis Fiona The Stolen Queen SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949214: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostHallett Janice The Examiner HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420516777: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostBromberg K Twisted Knight Tangled Hearts 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420518153: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostWarren Mark Nate The Wyoming Story Nate Champion Duology 2 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420521016: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostVaughan Robert The Trackwalker A Faraday Novel 4 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420521061: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostToon Paige The Minute I Saw You HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515602: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostBybee Catherine The Whole Time The DAngelos 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420515596: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostHendrix Grady Witchcraft for Wayward Girls SC Horror 5400 6200 9780593947029: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostAllan Barbara Antiques Slay Belles A Trash n Treasures Mystery 18 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520927: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostEvison Jonathan The Heart of Winter HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420520620: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostJuly Miranda All Fours HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420520255: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostMartin Kat Haunted HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420518955: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostGoodman Allegra Isola SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217077625: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostWilkerson Charmaine Good Dirt SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070343: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostMontgomery Selena Power of Persuasion SC Romance 5400 6200 9780593949191: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostPearson Mary E The Courting of Bristol Keats The Courting of Bristol Keats 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420519570: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostThomas Sherry A Ruse of Shadows The Lady Sherlock Series 8 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520392: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostHijuelos Oscar The Fourteen Sisters of Emilio Montez OBrien HC Family Sagas 6500 7000 9781420521290: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostLoigman Lynda Cohen The Love Elixir of Augusta Stern HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420520804: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostOConnor Carlene You Have Gone Too Far A County Kerry Novel 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521085: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostSimone Naima Church Girl HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520583: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostMeyer Nicholas Sherlock Holmes and the Telegram from Hell HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520767: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostNesbitt John D Riders of the Skull HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420519303: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostMiller Rod Hiding Man The Hunting of Man Trilogy 3 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420517262: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostSchellman Katharine The Last Drop of Hemlock The Nightingale Mysteries 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520774: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostFargo Layne The Favorites SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217013944: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostDahl Julia I Dreamed of Falling HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420520996: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostEchlin Helena Clever Little Thing SC Psychological Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949061: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostCronin Marianne Eddie Winston Is Looking for Love HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420516647: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostSakhlecha Trisha The Inheritance SC Psychological Fiction 5400 6200 9780593949054: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostMcClure Marcia Lynn The Pirate Ruse HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643925: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostYambao Samantha Sotto Water Moon SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217013968: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostWeiner Cynthia A Gorgeous Excitement SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217070442: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostSivinski Stacy The Crescent Moon Tearoom HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420521092: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostPelosi Nancy The Art of Power My Story as Americas First Woman Speaker of the House HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420521481: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostMeltzer Brad The JFK Conspiracy The Secret Plot to Kill Kennedy  And Why It Failed HC Biography 6500 7000 9781420521047: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostLandau Deb Miller A Devil Went Down to Georgia Race Power Privilege and the Murder of Lita McClinton HC True Crime 6500 7000 9798891644106: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostDawson Kate Winkler The Sinners All Bow Two Authors One Murder and the Real Hester Prynne SC True Crime 5400 6200 9780593949115: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostSmarsh Sarah Bone of the Bone Essays on America by a Daughter of the Working Class HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420520750: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostHeaton Louisa Finding Forever with the Firefighter Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943859: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostWicks Becky A Marriage Healed in Hawaii Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943835: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostDove Rachel A Baby to Change Their Lives Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943880: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostAnders Deanne Unbuttoning the Bachelor Doc Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943873: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	Bolded titles are highly recommended: 
	Date: 
	Order: 
	undefined: 
	Address: 
	undefined_2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Phone: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
	ISBNAPN 5: 
	QTY 1: 
	QTY 2: 
	QTY 3: 
	QTY 4: 
	QTY 5: 
	All prices are subject to change: 
	Robb JD Random in Death In Death Novel 58 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420520163: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Koontz Dean The Bad Weather Friend SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420520170: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Carr Robyn The Friendship Club SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420520187: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cabot Meg Educating Caroline SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420520828: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Paris BA The Guest SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420520194: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Armas Elena The Fiancé Dilemma SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420519105: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Adams Ellery The Little Lost Library A Secret Book and Scone Society Novel 7 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420521108: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Johnstone William W Kill Me Tomorrow Old Cowboys Never Die 3 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420520866: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kelly Sofie Furever After A Magical Cats Mystery 16 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420520651: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Vaughan Robert Cains Justice Lucas Cain 4 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420519297: 
	0: 
	1: 

	DeLuca Jen Haunted Ever After SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420518566: 
	0: 
	1: 

	McKenna Clara Murder at Glenloch Hill A Stella and Lyndy Mystery 6 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420520965: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Greene MS Theres No Murder Like Show Murder Backstage Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420520972: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Dearen Patrick The Big Dry SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420520873: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Johnstone William W Fort Buzzard A Preacher and Jamie MacCallister Western 6 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420521009: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Heuman William The Range Buster HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643994: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Gooden Arthur Henry Trouble in the Saddle HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643970: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Clay James Deadly Betrayal A Rance Dehner Western HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643963: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Martin Chuck Bloody Kansas HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891644007: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Patten Lewis B Proudly They Die HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891643987: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Riggs Ransom The Extraordinary Disappointments of Leopold Berry Sunderworld 1 HC Fantasy Fiction 5600 6450 9781420518849: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Vetsch Erica A Thieving at Carlton House Cloaks  Daggers 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420519952: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Eason Lynette Target Acquired Lake City Heroes 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420521306: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Witemeyer Karen Cloaked in Beauty Texas Ever After 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420519938: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Flower Amanda Crime and Cherry Pits Farm to Table Mysteries 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420519969: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fuller Kathleen So into You HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643833: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Bradley Patricia Deadly Revenge A Pearl River Novel 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891643857: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Williams Lacy A Rugged Beauty Wagon Train Matches HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643864: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Strong Angela Ruth Fiancé Finale Love off Script 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420519914: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Afshar Tessa The Queens Cook Queen Esthers Court HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891643840: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Barker Joanna So True a Love HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420520958: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mann Connie The Crown Conspiracy A Speranza Team Novel HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891643871: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Craft Susan F Loves Winding Road Great Wagon Road HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891643888: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Crews Caitlin Pregnant Princess Bride Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943934: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Graham Lynne Baby Worth Billions Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943897: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Smart Michelle Heir Ultimatum Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943903: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Connelly Clare His Runaway Royal Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943965: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Adams Millie Greeks Forbidden Temptation Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943958: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Fuller Louise Reclaimed with a Ring Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943910: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Grayson Emmy Stranded and Seduced Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943927: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hall Lorraine Italians Stolen Wife Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943941: 
	0: 
	1: 

	George Louisa Winning Back His Runaway Wife Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943842: 
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	Harroway JC Nurses Secret Royal Fling Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943866: 
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	Morris Lucy How the Wallflower Wins a Duke Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943811: 
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	Merrill Christine A Scandalous Match for the Marquess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943798: 
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	San Andres Lydia Unexpectedly Wed to the Heir Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943828: 
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	Kaye Marguerite Uncovering the Governesss Secrets Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943804: 
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	Fossen Delores The Sheriffs Baby Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943972: 
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	Douglas Michelle Tempted by Her Greek Island Bodyguard Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038944030: 
	0: 
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	Stewart Rachael Unexpected Family for the Rebel Tycoon Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038944016: 
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	Diaz Lena Smoky Mountains Mystery Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943989: 
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	Mettner Katie The Silent Setup Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038944009: 
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	Milne Nina Bound by Their Royal Baby Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038944023: 
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	Richards KD Under Lock and Key Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038943996: 
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	Lewis Justine The Billionaires PlusOne Deal Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038944047: 
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